
  
SUNDAY 8:00

#1 Van Eysendeyk\Brown Cal SUNDAY 8:00 MU Golden\Jaffe 17 #4

29 CAL #3 MU 18
8--0

9A 2 ESU Wascavich\Farnsworth 18
 

37 CAL #3 MU #2 34  
 8--0 SUNDAY 9:30 SUNDAY 9:30  

3 Walrath\Artessa LC 6--4 AU OUT    Moore\Radeva 19
 

11 LC #1 BYE 19  
 8--1  

4 Arrants\Konas MU Clar OUT  Loveless\Robertson,M. 20
  

#5-8 5 Hilborn\Rizzi SRU QC Condor\Merideth 21 #5-8
 

12 SRU #2 QC #2 20
8--0 8--5  

6 Schubert\O'Camp QC GC Stinemire\Gaffney 22
  

31 BU #4 QC #2 35
 9--8 (2) 8--1   

7 O'Brian\Sullivan SCR AU Aniboli\Burns 23
  

13 BU #4 SRU #3 21
 8--2 8--5  

8 Kelly\Pratt BU SRU Runyen\Rhodes 24
  

Fleszar\Nugent BC BC Khomitch\Gilbride 25
 MONDAY 8:00  

14 BC #2 BC #3 22
 8--2 8--0    

10 Gieda\Florez GC CC Boyd\Can 26
  

32 CLAR #2 BC #3 36
 8--5 8--2

11 Borres\Willett HF CSR Duross\Langton 27
  

15 CLAR #2 PU 23
 8--4 8--4  

#5-8 12 Baumgartner\Robertson,A Clar PU Elliott\Pick 28 #5-8
  

7-4 15-0

13 Stracquantonio\Brennan PU DC Cinelli\Monsano 29
 #1 Van Eysendeyk\Brown  

16 PU #2 #2 Nissenbaum\Carney DC #2 24
 8--3 #3 Ferrari\Hladikova 8--6  

14 Shubia\Henderson IUP #4 Golden\Jaffe 6--5 SU Hoover\Peternel 30
 #5-8 Condor\Merideth  

33 CC #2 #5-8 Elliott\Ubil BU #3 38
 8--2 #5-8 Ferrari\Hladikova 8--0

15 Drisher\Tanner ESU #5-8 Hilborn\Rizzi 31 10B
  

CC #2 BU #3 30
17 8--1 8--0  

#3 16 Ferrari\Hladikova CC BU Nissenbaum\Carney 32 #2

EVERYONE GETS THREE ROUNDS

ITA EAST REGIONAL

6-3, default
MU

September 23,24,25 & 26

Womans "B" doubles

Hosted by Bloomsburg University

CAL
8--1

8--2
Cal BU

Withdraw

Van Eysendeyk\Brown
8--4

CHAMPION

8--68--4
CC BU#3


